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Zeak Hampton 
‘Ames Olden 
W.-H. Dean & Sons 
Concrete Steel Construction 
Eliza Mason — 
D. K. Spellman 
Floyd Powell 
H. W. Sinclair 
Me. H, Braly- 
Jessie Shannon 
Ns M, George 
John E. Wells 
C. White 
E. B. Stein’ 
Henry Seward 
L. B, Grubbs 

J. M. Bernard 

H. Wlaker 
A} R, Perryman 
Dan Setser 
Ross Sigler 
J. M..Wileox 
S. P, Bettershell 

W. G. Ogan 
Geo. Miller 

Cc. S. Calvert 

. M. Fisher 

. M., Wooden 

. M. Wooden 

. W. Quinn . 
E. Foster 

tha
y 
t
y
 

Merrill Mill Works 
We HE. Memdell 
Co. & H. Frye 
J¢e T. Lantry 
Joe T. Lantry 
Joe T, Lantry 
Ralph Lamb 
Harvey Taylor 
Karl Stiger 
0. Bilby 
John Day 
M. L. Dixon 
Emerson Mottieth 
Mitchell Flemming 
Lena Kolley 
T. C. Lininger. 
T. C. Lininger 
Tt. C, Lininger 
Gertrude Ward 
G. U. McKinney 
G. U, McKinney 
N. H. Langley 
J. B. Gray 
geo. Kennedy 
Hornace T. Price 
W., S. Moore 
R. Martin 
Alex Quirk 
John French 
G. W. McKenney 

Ed Harn 
M. J. Tislow 
Mattie Farara 

Settie Partee 
Ella Standifer 
Cc. D. Jones 
Mary E. Kidd 
Roxie Hill 
Me. M. Stranburgh 
Joe Winsel 
0. G. Clote 
W. Wz. Hatcher 

W. A, Everett 
J. P. Shipman 
D. Vensel 
C. W. Elmore 
W. A, Mason 

V. F, Seamon 
L. G. Denny 
R,. D. Perry 
W. C. Boone 

N. D. Delmater 

A. Anderson 

J. L. Hughes 
E. T. Neibling 
Geo. Jenkings 
K. M. Rowe 
Chas Clements 
Narion Hail 

Je C, Clements’ 

Myrtle McGlothlin 

. De. Hastings 

road work 
- road work 

estimate 
estimate 
pension 
salary 
salry — 
fumigating 
salary 
sal ary 
salary 
salary . 
salary — 
petit juror 
it] 

" 
" 
" 
" 
" 
" 
ft 

“ft 

‘petit juror 
petit Juror 
oetit juror 
petit juror 
petit-juror 
Garage Rent 
garage rent 
estimate 

ice 
supplies 
blacksmithing 
estimate 
estimate 
estimate 
estimate 
salary 
read work 
salary 
‘petit juror 
‘petit juror 
petit juror 
witness 
services 
-galary 
road work 
road work 
road work 
salary | 
4Sanscript 
transcript 
confiscation 
petit juror 
petit juror 

_ witness 
services 
groceries 
Atlowancd 
fees 
witness 
palary 
rod work 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 

‘teaching 
petit juror 
witness 
petit juror 
petit juror 
petit juror 
petit juror 
petit juror 
petit juror 
witness 
witness 
witness 
witness 
petit juror 

petit juror 

petit juror 
petit juror 
petit juror 
petit jurcr 

petit juror 
petit juror 

witness 

witness 

witness 

18. 00 
3200 

ab: ,00 
5814.38 
10,00 
150.00 
160.00 

8.00 
180.00 
140.00 
150.00 
175.00 
150.00 
12.00 
10,00 
10.00 
14.00 
2.00 

1400: 
8.00 
8.00 

11.50 
4,00 

3.50 
6.00 

17.00 
2200 

.00 
8.00 

15.00 
16.00 
40.00 
18.75 

2827.10 

462.18 
1550.00 

60.00 
10.50 
3.50 
4.40 

10.00 
16.70 
2.50 

115.00 
125,00 
433.55 
135.13 
Me 55 
165.00 
45.50 

105.50 
31.25 
3.00 

16.00 
8.00 

150.00 
77-92 
10.00 
4.80 

- 1.00 
150.00 
33.50 
70. 00 

70.00 
70.00 
70. 00 

70,00 
70.00 
16.20 
5.80 

16.00 
2.00 

16.00 
16,00 
20.00 
16.80 
4,00 
2.00 
1.40 
8.00 

19.20 
16.60 
22.50 
22.00 
24.00 
24.00 
3. “Bo 
3.080 
3.80 
3.80 
5.8 0 

Seo 


